INDEX DU FONDS N° 94: MANUSCRITS

Albert, généalogie 94.61
Acadieville (régistres) 94.53
Allain, généalogie 94.7
Arcement (Hercement), généalogie 94.61
Archives Publiques du Canada 94.42
Arichat 94.40
Arsenault, généalogie 94.8
Arsenault, Bona 94 .4
Aucoin, généalogie 94.9,61
Babin, généalogie 94.61
Barriau, Amphiloque 94 .4
Barriot, généalogie 94.61
Bassin, Ile-de-la-Madeleine 94.54
Baudry, René 94,63
Beaubassin (registres) 94.49
Belcourt, I’abbé 94.45
Belle-Ile-en-Mer 94.4,61,71
Bellemere dit Celestin, généalogie 94.61
Benoit, généalogie 94.61
Bernard, généalogie 94.10,61
Bertrand, généalogie 94.61
Billard, généalogie 94.61
Blanchard, généalogie 94.12,61
Blaquiére, généalogie 94.11
Bonnier (Bonniére), généalogie 94.61
Bouchard, généalogie 94.61
Boucher, généalogie 94.61
Boudreau, généalogie 94.13,61
Bourg, généalogie 94.14,61
Bourg, Mathurin 94.44
Bourgeois, généalogie 94,15,61
Boutary, généalogie 94.61
Brasseur, généalogie 94.61
Brault, généalogie 94.61
Broussard, généalogie 94.61
Bujold, généalogie 94.61
Caissy, généalogie 94.61
Caraquet (registres) 94.51,52
Carleton (Québec) 94.56
Carpentier, généalogie 94.61
Carré, généalogie 94.61
Chauvette (Chauvel) 94.61
Cherbourg, France 94.63
Chiasson, généalogie 94.17,61
Chipagan (registres) 94.52
Closquinet dit Desmoulin, généalogie 94.61
Comeau, généalogie 94.61
Cormier, généalogie 94.18,47

Cormier, Robert 94.47



Cyr, généalogie 94.16,61
Daigre, généalogie

D’ Amours, sieur des Chaufours, généalogie

Dantin, généalogie
Darembourg, généalogie
Darois, généalogie
Delanne, généalogie
D’Entremont, généalogie
Doiron, généalogie
Doucet, généalogie
Dubocq, généalogie
Dugas, généalogie
Dupuis, généalogie
Fauquet, généalogie
Forest, généalogie
France

Galerne, généalogie
Gallant, généalogie
Gallant, Stanislas
Gaspésie

Gaudet, généalogie
Gauthier, généalogie
Gautreau, généalogie
Girouard, généalogie
Haché, généalogie
Haché-Gallant, généalogie
Haché-Gallant, Michel
Havre-Aubert
Havre-aux-Maisons
[le-de-la-Madeleine
Ile-Madame

La Verniére, Ile-de-la-Madeleine
Lameéque (registres)
Landry, généalogie
Lauvriére, Emille
Lavergue, généalogie
Lebert, généalogie
LeBlanc, généalogie
LeBlanc, Daniel
Leprince, généalogie
Levron, généalogie
Longuépée, généalogie
Martin, généalogie
Massachussetts
Melanson, généalogie
Morlaix, France
Pineau, généalogie
Pitre, généalogie
Poirier, généalogie
Poitier, France
Port-Lajoie (registres)

94.61
94.61
94.61
94.61
94.61
94.61
94.61
94.19,39,61
94.20,61
94.61
94.21,61
94.61
94.61
94.61
94,61,62,63,64,65,66,67,68
94.61
94.22,46
94.46
94.37
94.23
94.24
944, 61
94.61
94.22
94.22
94.43
94.54
94.54
94.54
94.40
94.54
94.52
94.25,57
94.62
94.61
94.61
94.26,48,58
94.48
94.61
94.61
94.27
94.28
94.72
94.29,59.,61
94.64
94.30
94.31
94.32
94.65
94.50



Richard, Arthur
Richard, généalogie
Rustico

St-Alexis
Ste-Anne-de-Restigouche (registre)
St-Pierre et Miquelon
Thériault, généalogie
Thibodeau, généalogie
Thorne, Major
Tracadie (registres)
Trahan, généalogie

94.62
94.33
94.38,39,55
94.39
94.1
94.42
94.34
94.35
94.42
94.52
94.61



